عملکرد بهورزان در سامانه سیب- فروردین1404
	شماره ردیف
	خدمت دهنده
	نقش خدمت دهنده
	محل خدمت
	خدمت (6558)
	تعداد افراد (1316)
	میانگین

	1
	علی اکبر اسناوندی
	بهورز
	خانه بهداشت دهگردان
	14
	11
	1.27

	2
	سیما محمودی
	بهورز
	خانه بهداشت هرانده
	439
	144
	3.05

	3
	علی اکبر اسناوندی
	بهورز
	خانه بهداشت سیمین دشت
	476
	151
	3.15

	4
	میلاد مزدارانی ولایتی
	بهورز
	خانه بهداشت حصاربن
	329
	79
	4.16

	5
	خدیجه کریمی
	بهورز
	خانه بهداشت دهگردان
	528
	124
	4.26

	6
	علی ضیائی
	بهورز
	خانه بهداشت انزها
	414
	96
	4.31

	7
	فاطمه مقدس نیا
	بهورز
	خانه بهداشت مهن
	61
	14
	4.36

	8
	رقیه یوسفیان
	بهورز
	خانه بهداشت جلیزجند
	267
	60
	4.45

	9
	مریم اسفندیار
	بهورز
	خانه بهداشت لزور
	494
	99
	4.99

	10
	سیده مهدیه حسینی
	بهورز
	خانه بهداشت سله بن
	504
	86
	5.86

	11
	فاطمه مقدس نیا
	بهورز
	خانه بهداشت شهر آباد
	306
	52
	5.88

	12
	سیده سهیلا کیائی 
	بهورز
	خانه بهداشت مزداران
	624
	105
	5.94

	13
	سیده سهیلا کیائی 
	بهورز
	خانه بهداشت آتشان
	302
	49
	6.16

	14
	امه رضائی پورجعفری
	بهورز
	خانه بهداشت کتالان
	230
	36
	6.39

	15
	علی ضیائی
	بهورز
	خانه بهداشت آتشان
	146
	22
	6.64

	16
	سیده مهدیه حسینی
	بهورز
	خانه بهداشت لزور
	174
	26
	6.69

	17
	سیده رقیه حسینی
	بهورز
	خانه بهداشت مهاباد
	407
	60
	6.78

	18
	شبنم پرج
	بهورز
	خانه بهداشت سرانزا
	384
	47
	8.17

	19
	شبنم پرج
	بهورز
	خانه بهداشت طرود
	459
	55
	8.35
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